
 

Warwick Station Development District 
Pre-proposal Conference 

Thursday, November 8, 2012 
10 a.m. – 11 a.m. 

Attendee list 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Contact Company Email 

Michael Favicchio RDW Group mfavicchio@rdwgroup.com 

Elena Falcone-Relvas (add)ventures efalconerelvas@addventures.com 

David Taglianetti VHB dtaglianetti@vhb.com 

Frank Romeo Beta fromeo@beta-inc.com 

Marc Older US Info marcolder@gmail.com 

Sue Olivier The Williams Group s.olivier@twgroup.net 

Steve Devine RI Dept. of Transportation sdevine@dot.ri.gov 

Patti Goldstein RI Airport pgoldstein@pvdairport.com 

Dan Geagen City of Warwick daniel.t.geagon@warwickri.com 

Bill DePasquale City of Warwick war.plan@warwickri.com 

Judy Chong RIEDC jchong@riedc.com 

John Riendeau RIEDC jriendeau@riedc.com 

Darren Mochrie* RKG Associates djam@rkgassociates.com 

Shirar O’Connor* The Pont Group shirar@thepontgroup.com 

 
 
*Remote attendees. 
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